
Schedule 1

 403,118  

 364,799  

 336,217  

367,142 

2011 2012 2013 2014

Gallonage Consumption 
Whiteclay 



Schedule 2

 $124,967  

 $113,088  

 $104,227  

 $113,814  

2011 2012 2013 2014

State Excise Taxes 
Whiteclay 



Federal Rate $18.00 per Barrel (Barrel = 31 gal)

Federal Rate per gallon = $.58 Schedule 3

 $233,808  

 $211,584  

 $195,006  

 $212,942  

2011 2012 2013 2014

Federal Excise Taxes 
Whiteclay 



Schedule 4

251,567 

Pabst/Miller/Misc. 

Highplains Budweiser-
Scottsbluff

Dietrich Distributing Arrowhead

Wholesale Ranking by Gallons to Retailer - 2014 
Whiteclay 

Gering Gering 

Budweiser 

92,762 

Coors 

22,813 



Definition of Case:  24 cans or bottles containing 12 fluid oz. each.

Total Gallons sold converted to 24/12oz package. Schedule 5

 24,127  

 41,311   40,499  

 57,236  

Jumping Eagle D & S Pioneer Service State Line Liquor Arrowhead Inn

Retailer Ranking by Estimated # of Cases 
Sold 2014 
Whiteclay 


